

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Cr1.P.No.2895 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	13.4.2022	<p><u>DR,J</u></p> <p>Interim order passed earlier, is extended till end of June, 2022.</p> <p>Post after two (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DR, J</u> RD</p>	