

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CRI.P. No.2895 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
8.	01.07.2022	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>Interim order granted on the earlier occasion is extended by eight (8) weeks.</p> <p>List this case after six (6) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>BLV</p>	