

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: **CRIMINAL PETITION No.2895 of 2020**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE.</b>
12.	03.2.2023	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Crl.P. No.2895 of 2020</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for both sides.</p> <p>List the matter after four weeks in the usual course.</p> <p>Interim Orders granted on the earlier occasion are extended by six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>NJS,J</b> <i>vasu</i></p>	