

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Petition No.2895 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	30.08.2023	<p><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioner alone is in attendance.</p> <p>At request, adjourned for hearing, list the matter after six (06) weeks.</p> <p>In the mean time, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ Dr.VRKS,J</p> <p>GRL</p>	

--	--	--	--
