

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Sl.No.149

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P. No. 2895 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2025	<p><u>HN, J</u></p> <p>List the matter before another bench after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble The Chief Justice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ HN, J</p> <p>BV</p>	