

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRL.P. No.2895 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	15.04.2026	<p data-bbox="472 562 571 600"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 622 1257 719">Post next week under the caption 'for orders'.</p> <p data-bbox="472 875 491 902">sj</p> <p data-bbox="1150 835 1257 873" style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE